Bib#
1. 204
2. 291
3. 270

Bib#
1. 278
2. 279
3. 250

Bib#
1. 278
2. 229
3. 221
4. 264
5. 257
6. 251
7. 287
8. 275
9. 234
10. 290
11. 235
12. 294
13. 267

Bib#
1. 201
2. 161
3. 211
4. 209
5. 232
6. 206
7. 208
8. 260
9. 205
10. 207
11. 219
12. 266

Oak Knoll 5K - Commonwealth Timing

Overall Male Runner

Name Time

Schoenwiesner, Ben 19:46.460
Melia, Ken 20:01.423
Mcdowell, Chris 20:40.377

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Overall Female Runner

Name Time
Crytser, Alli 22:11.277
Crytser, Rachel 22:11.707
Gray, Carrie 22:33.260
6TH GRADE
Name Time
Crytser, Alli 22:11.277
Schoenwiesner, Will 26:27.203
Snider, Daniel 26:33.987
Meekins, Taren 28:19.840
Brooks, Jacob 28:27.897
Hicks, Ethan 29:57.627
Ancarrow, Tucker 30:22.900
Carter, Hudson 31:54.690
Caldwell, Lauren 35:28.127
Dogget, Gavin 35:53.670
Caldwell, Katie 36:25.210
Vanmeter, Nathaniel 36:43.843
Mckercher, Heather 54:03.753
7/TH GRADE
Name Time
Wright, Evan 22:28.917
Belote, Ethan 24:42.487
Henty, Kyla 26:07.963
Randall, Colin 27:09.203
Dills, Matthew 28:39.297
Wilson, Elva 30:26.907
Wright, Grant 30:50.643
Moore, Kaylee 33:04.420
Bell, Grace 33:14.867
Smith-Moore, 33:35.990
Carrington
Gifford, Thomas 36:10.207
Garrett, Sharon. 52:49.780

Commonwealth Timing and Race Management
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Bib#
204

230
236
258
231
245
280
292
261
281
296
253

Bib#
250

238
225
240
239
293
213
259

Bib#
291

270
283
210
279
269
226
212
271
282
233
289
228
215
222
203

8TH GRADE
Name Time
Schoenwiesner, Ben 19:46.460
Dills, Anthony 21:23.300
Brown, Todd 21:59.450
Brooks, Joshua 23:55.643
Dills, Jacob 24:02.920
Thompson, Julian 26:27.653
Sewell, Will 26:31.923
Burkhardt, Dustin 30:44.303
Moore, Sydney 34:58.857
Chesley, Sidney 35:11.097
Peters, Dani 35:11.507
Cummins, Chailyn 42:41.750

TEACHER

Name Time
Gray, Carrie 22:33.260
Harris, Caroline 24:52.637
Stepp, Shelli 27:24.157
Piech, Nancy 28:04.720
Lycett, Sherry 28:05.163
Burkhardt, Aiden 28:27.457
Carr, Michelle 33:07.663
Pittman, Sharon 41:00.457

COMMUNITY
Name Time
Melia, Ken 20:01.423
Mcdowell, Chris 20:40.377
Chesley, Daryl 21:36.220
Randall, Patrick 22:07.930
Crytser, Rachel 22:11.707
Kellogg, Jeff 24:11.787
Lipton, Mike 25:00.203
Henty, Colin 26:10.287
Marsh, Don 27:27.000
Chesley, Kate 27:39.020
Lipscomb, Brandon 28:41.463
Carreras, Joey 28:57.877
Morgan, John 29:30.870
Carr, Mikey 30:00.000
West, Jessica 30:38.800
Bell, James 33:23.797
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.

49.

223
220
214
218
295
284
202
263
288
274
243
254
227
299
277
276
273
252
265
268
298
297
262
162
163
224
272
242
300
164
249
247

246

Oak Knoll 5K - Commonwealth Timing

Stirrup, Julianne
Gifford, Hajung-Kim
Carr, Mike

Carr, Marc
Vanmeter, Tim
Carlton, Robin
Bell, Kim

Moore, Maurice
Donati, Harry
Carney, Sarah
Freeman, Madison
Cummins, Bertica
Morgan, Cris
Carney, Sandy
Casey, Cheri
Carter, Amy
Carney, Theresa
Hicks, Jewel
Garrett, Scott.
Mckercher, Liz
Payne, Joanne
Colombo, Jo
Moore, Susan
Belote, Caroline
Belote, Jenny
Edmunds, Sophia
Carney, Brandon
Freeman, Traci
Carney, James
Carney, Wendell
Thompson, Kevin

Melendez-
Thompson, Kristina

Melendez, Minerva

34:11.240
36:09.847
36:20.987
36:37.780
36:49.263
41:29.900
41:52.177
43:03.220
43:20.527
45:53.360
46:23.147
46:51.957
47:09.017
47:25.477
47:59.757
48:00.153
49:29.547
50:10.130
52:30.747
54:04.157
55:34.253
55:34.597
56:10.990
56:11.417
56:23.480
56:27.943
56:28.827
56:29.353
56:45.390
56:48.977
59:05.313

1:00:54.190

1:00:54.937

Commonwealth Timing and Race Management
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