Oak Knoll 5K - Commonwealth Timing

Overall Male Runner								<u>8TH</u>	I GRADE		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	204	Schoenwiesner, Ben	19:46.460	Runner		1.	204	Schoenwiesner, Ben	19:46.460	Runner	
2.	291	Melia, Ken	20:01.423	Runner		2.	230	Dills, Anthony	21:23.300	Runner	
3.	270	Mcdowell, Chris	20:40.377	Runner		3.	236	Brown, Todd	21:59.450	Runner	
		Overall E	emale Run	nor		4.	258	Brooks, Joshua	23:55.643	Runner	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City	5.	231	Dills, Jacob	24:02.920	Runner	
1.	278	Crytser, Alli	22:11.277	Runner	J.,	6.	245	Thompson, Julian	26:27.653	Runner	
2.	279	Crytser, Rachel	22:11.707	Runner		7.	280	Sewell, Will	26:31.923	Runner	
3.	250	Gray, Carrie	22:33.260	Runner		8.	292	Burkhardt, Dustin	30:44.303	Runner	
		•				9.	261	Moore, Sydney	34:58.857	Runner	
		<u>6TH</u>	GRADE			10.	281	Chesley, Sidney	35:11.097	Runner	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	11.	296	Peters, Dani	35:11.507	Runner	
1.	278	Crytser, Alli	22:11.277	Runner		12.	253	Cummins, Chailyn	42:41.750	Runner	
2.	229	Schoenwiesner, Will	26:27.203	Runner							
3.	221	Snider, Daniel	26:33.987	Runner				·	<u>ACHER</u>	_	
4.	264	Meekins, Taren	28:19.840	Runner		1.	Bib# 250	Name Gray, Carrie	Time 22:33.260	Type Runner	City
5.	257	Brooks, Jacob	28:27.897	Runner		2.	238	Harris, Caroline	24:52.637	Runner	
6.	251	Hicks, Ethan	29:57.627	Runner		3.	225	Stepp, Shelli	27:24.157	Runner	
7.	287	Ancarrow, Tucker	30:22.900	Runner		4.	240	Piech, Nancy	28:04.720	Runner	
8.	275	Carter, Hudson	31:54.690	Runner		4. 5.		, ,			
9.	234	Caldwell, Lauren	35:28.127	Runner			239	Lycett, Sherry	28:05.163	Runner	
10.	290	Dogget, Gavin	35:53.670	Runner		6.	293	Burkhardt, Aiden	28:27.457	Runner	
11.	235	Caldwell, Katie	36:25.210	Runner		7.	213	Carr, Michelle	33:07.663	Runner	
12.	294	Vanmeter, Nathaniel	36:43.843	Runner		8.	259	Pittman, Sharon	41:00.457	Runner	
13.	267	Mckercher, Heather	54:03.753	Runner				CON	MUNITY		
							Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
			GRADE			1.	291	Melia, Ken	20:01.423	Runner	
1.	Bib# 201	Name Wright, Evan	Time 22:28.917	Type Runner	City	2.	270	Mcdowell, Chris	20:40.377	Runner	
2.	161	Belote, Ethan	24:42.487	Runner		3.	283	Chesley, Daryl	21:36.220	Runner	
3.	211	Henty, Kyla	26:07.963	Runner		4.	210	Randall, Patrick	22:07.930	Runner	
4.	209	Randall, Colin	27:09.203	Runner		5.	279	Crytser, Rachel	22:11.707	Runner	
5.	232	Dills, Matthew	28:39.297	Runner		6.	269	Kellogg, Jeff	24:11.787	Runner	
		•				7.	226	Lipton, Mike	25:00.203	Runner	
6.	206	Wright Creat	30:26.907	Runner		8.	212	Henty, Colin	26:10.287	Runner	
7.	208	Wright, Grant	30:50.643	Runner		9.	271	Marsh, Don	27:27.000	Runner	
8.	260	Moore, Kaylee	33:04.420	Runner		10.	282	Chesley, Kate	27:39.020	Runner	
9.	205	Bell, Grace	33:14.867	Runner		11.	233	Lipscomb, Brandon	28:41.463	Runner	
10.	207	Smith-Moore, Carrington	33:35.990	Runner			289	Carreras, Joey	28:57.877	Runner	
11.	219	Gifford, Thomas	36:10.207	Runner			228	Morgan, John	29:30.870	Runner	
12.	266	Garrett, Sharon.	52:49.780	Runner			215	Carr, Mikey	30:00.000	Runner	
							222	West, Jessica	30:38.800	Runner	
							203	Bell, James	33:23.797	Runner	
						10.	200	2311, 0411100	00.20.707		
_						11					

Printed: 10/29/2016 12:23:18 PM

Page: 1 of 2

Commonwealth Timing and Race Management

Oak Knoll 5K - Commonwealth Timing

17.	223	Stirrup, Julianne	34:11.240	Runner
18.	220	Gifford, Hajung-Kim	36:09.847	Runner
19.	214	Carr, Mike	36:20.987	Runner
20.	218	Carr, Marc	36:37.780	Runner
21.	295	Vanmeter, Tim	36:49.263	Runner
22.	284	Carlton, Robin	41:29.900	Runner
23.	202	Bell, Kim	41:52.177	Runner
24.	263	Moore, Maurice	43:03.220	Runner
25.	288	Donati, Harry	43:20.527	Runner
26.	274	Carney, Sarah	45:53.360	Runner
27.	243	Freeman, Madison	46:23.147	Runner
28.	254	Cummins, Bertica	46:51.957	Runner
29.	227	Morgan, Cris	47:09.017	Runner
30.	299	Carney, Sandy	47:25.477	Runner
31.	277	Casey, Cheri	47:59.757	Runner
32.	276	Carter, Amy	48:00.153	Runner
33.	273	Carney, Theresa	49:29.547	Runner
34.	252	Hicks, Jewel	50:10.130	Runner
35.	265	Garrett, Scott.	52:30.747	Runner
36.	268	Mckercher, Liz	54:04.157	Runner
37.	298	Payne, Joanne	55:34.253	Runner
38.	297	Colombo, Jo	55:34.597	Runner
39.	262	Moore, Susan	56:10.990	Runner
40.	162	Belote, Caroline	56:11.417	Runner
41.	163	Belote, Jenny	56:23.480	Runner
42.	224	Edmunds, Sophia	56:27.943	Runner
43.	272	Carney, Brandon	56:28.827	Runner
44.	242	Freeman, Traci	56:29.353	Runner
45.	300	Carney, James	56:45.390	Runner
46.	164	Carney, Wendell	56:48.977	Runner
47.	249	Thompson, Kevin	59:05.313	Runner
48.	247	Melendez- Thompson, Kristina	1:00:54.190	Runner
49.	246	Melendez, Minerva	1:00:54.937	Runner